WATER RESOURCES TECHNICAL TEAM INTEREST LIST

CHAIR:  KYLE GORMAN, WRD

	Name
	Org.
	Email/Web site
	Office Phone
	Cell Phone

	John Anderson
	CGF, Juniper Group SC
	jranderson@coinet.com
	541-385-8693


	

	Marijan Babick


	NRCE
	 
	 
	

	Herb Blank


	
	Hblank@yahoo.com
	541-312-2568


	

	Glen Cartwright
	Tumalo ID
	tid@tumalo.org


	541-382-3053
	

	Kyle Gorman


	WRD
	Kyle.G.Gorman@state.or.us


	541 388-6669
	

	Gary Irzyk
	Sherman SWCD
	Dan-mccarty@or.nacdnet.org
	
	

	Mickey Killingsworth


	
	N/A
	541-475-6776


	

	Clari Kunkel
	ODFW
	clair.m.kunkel@state.or.us

	541-388-6363
	

	Jonathan LaMarche


	WRD
	Jon.L.Lamarche@wrd.state.or.us


	541-330-4659


	

	Bonnie Lamb


	DEQ
	Lamb.bonnie@deq.state.or.us
	541-388-6146 ext 239


	

	Scott Lewis


	PGE
	Scott_lewis@pgn.com
	
	

	Robert Marheine


	PGE
	Robert_Marheine@pgn.com
	(541) 475-1344
	

	Pam McAdams
	Jefferson SWCD
	Pam-mcadams@or.nacdnet.org
	541-923-8018
	

	Gene McMullen
	COF


	moongm37@aol.com
	(541) 312-8939
	

	Michelle McSwain


	BLM
	mmcswain@or.blm.gov
	541-416-6877


	

	Kimberley Priestley


	Waterwatch
	kjp@waterwatch.org
	503-295-4039


	

	Roger Prowell


	City of Bend
	rprowell@ci.bend.or.us
	541-317-3017


	

	Aubrey Russell
	Oregon Trout
	Aubrey.russell@ortrout.org
	
	

	Barbara Taylor


	Contractor
	bjtaylor@bendnet.com
	541-318-1934
	

	Marc Thalacker


	SCID
	Scid@empnet.com
	541-549-8815


	

	Mark Wilcox


	USFS
	mwilcox@fs.fed.us


	541-383-5537
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


